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DATES PLATEAU 1 PLATEAU 2 PLATEAU 3 PLATEAU 4 PLATEAU 5 PLATEAU 6 PLATEAU 7 PLATEAU 8

21-nov 1 NIMES OL 1 1 ALES 1 1 BAGNOL PONT 1 1 MANDUEL 1 1 S LEVANT 1 1 CAISSARGUES 1 1 REDESSAN 1 1 BOUILLARGU 1

28-nov 2 BEAUCAIR EFC 1 2 TREFLES 1 2 VERGEZE 1 2 MARGUERITT 1 2 ST GILLES 2 2 CASTANET 1 2 LASALLIEN 2 2 ARAMON 1

05-déc 3 GAZELEC 1 3 FOURQUES 1 3 JONQUIERES 1 3 CHEMINOT 1 3 3 MOU ST GER 1 3 GARONS 1 3 BELLEGARDE 1 3 RHON GARDO 1

PLATEAU 9 PLATEAU 10 PLATEAU 11 PLATEAU 12 PLATEAU 13 PLATEAU 14 PLATEAU 15 PLATEAU 16

21-nov 1 NIMES OL 2 1 ST GILLES 1 1 LASALLIEN 1 1 GENERAC 1 1 VEZENOBRES 2 1 GALLICIAN 1 1 CASTANET 2 1 ST PRIVAT 1

28-nov 2 CAISSARGUES 2 2 CODOGNAN 1 2 BEAUVOISIN 1 2 AIMARGUES 1 2 ROUSSON 1 2 CALVISSON 1 2 POULX 1 2 ST MARTIN 2

05-déc 3 AIMARGUES 2 3 VALDEGOUR 1 3 CHEMIN BAS 1 3 UCHAUD 1 3 CIGALOIS 2 3 LE GRAU 1 3 REMOULINS 1 3 ALES 2

PLATEAU 17 PLATEAU 18 PLATEAU 19 PLATEAU 20 PLATEAU 21 PLATEAU 22 PLATEAU 23 PLATEAU 24

21-nov 1 LAUDUN 1 1 BAGNOL PONT 2 1 CAVILLARGUES 1 1 ROCHEFORT 1 1 ST HILLAIRE 1 1 ST LAURENT 1 1 TER DE CAMAR 1 1 GALLARGUES 1

28-nov 2 CANABIER 1 2 BARJAC 1 2 LAUDUN 2 2 UZES 1 2 UZES 2 2 ST JULIEN 1 2 BOISSIERES 1 2 VAUNAGE 1

05-déc 3 SAUVETERRE 1 3 VAL DE CEZE 1 3 ST ALEXANDR 1 3 CHEMINOT 2 3 ST HILLAIRE 2 3 PUJAUT 1 3 VAUVERT 1 3

PLATEAU 25 PLATEAU 26 PLATEAU 27 PLATEAU 28 PLATEAU 29 PLATEAU 30 PLATEAU 31 PLATEAU 32

21-nov 1 MONTPEZAT 1 1 SUMENE 1 1 LE VIGAN 1 1 ST JU LES RO 1 1 FC MILHAUD 1 1 1 1

28-nov 2 COUTACH 1 2 ST MARTIN 1 2 CIGALOIS 1 2 CARDET 1 2 VERGEZE 2 2 2 2

05-déc 3 ANDUZE 1 3 VEZENOBRES 1 3 BAGARD 1 3 ENT DU GARD 1 3 CASTANET 3 3 3 3

Terrains

PLATEAU U11 - Dates : 21  et 28  Novembre - 5 Décembre / Rendez vous 10h00 - Début des Plateaux 10h30

PL 1 ET 9 NIMES OL : centre formation Bastide  14H00       PL 2 ALES OL :  Le Rieu     PL 5 SOLEIL LEVANT :  M Rouvière 4  11h00

PL 11 LASALLIEN : Marcel Rouvière 1  10h00         PL 15 CASTANET :  Rte d'Alès 11h00   
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